
 

Cambridge Examinations - Final Key Dates 

October/November 2018  

Exam Date 

 

IT Examinations  
 

 
Information Technology 9626/2 

 
Tuesday 9 October  

 
Information Technology 9626/4 

 
Thursday18 October  

  
 
Information Technology 0417/02 

 
Wednesday 10 October 

 
Information Technology 0417/03 

 
Wednesday 17 October 

  
 
ART Examinations  

 

 
Art & Design 0400/1 

 
Friday 21 September 

 
Art & Design 0400/1 

 
Saturday 22 September 

  
 
Art & Design 0400/2 

 
Friday 28 September 

 
Art & Design 0400/2 

 
Saturday 29 September 

  
 
Art & Design 9704/1 

 
Friday 2 November 

 
Art & Design 9704/1 

   
Saturday 3 November 
  

Art & Design 9704/1 
 
Sunday 4 November 

  
 
Speaking Examinations 

 

 
IGCSE/ AS/AL French 

 
Saturday 6 October 
  

IGCSE/ AS/ AL German 
 
Saturday 13 October  
  

IGCSE other Languages 
 
Saturday 13 October  
 

  
 
Primary Checkpoint Examinations 

 

 
English 0844 & 0837 

 
Monday 8 October 

 
Mathematics 0845 

 
Tuesday 9 October 
  

Science 0846 
 
Thursday 11 October 

  
 
Checkpoint Examinations  

 

 
English 1111 & 1110 

 
Monday 8 October 

 
Mathematics 1112 

 
Tuesday 9 October 
  

Science 1113 
 
Thursday 11 October 

 

Notes:  
 

All above examinations will start at 9.00am except the Information Technology and the ICT will start at 
10.00 am 

    
All centres in Egypt are required to abide by these dates as requested by Cambridge for the Art, 
Information Technology, IT And Speaking examinations please check separate instructions 

 
 


